
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 30.06.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 38164/2025 09.05.2025 WP(C)/19261/2014 P K BARIK 3.00,3*3.00  
2025-

06-30  

2 42233/2025 17.05.2025 WP(C)/15764/2013 S DAS 3dfa 
2025-

06-30  

3 45933/2025 10.06.2025 WA/1159/2023 B PRADHAN 3.00,3*3.00 
2025-

06-30  

4 47429/2025 20.06.2025 RSA/395/2011 A K NAYAK 
36.00,3*36.00 

DMS 

2025-

06-30  

5 47470/2025 20.06.2025 ABLAPL/9852/2023 A K  5.00,3*5.00 
2025-

06-30  

6 47996/2025 23.06.2025 RSA/495/2004 
S 

MOHARANA 
4.00,3*4 dms 

2025-

06-30  

7 48002/2025 23.06.2025 CRLREV/972/2014 
S C 

SUNDARA 
5.00,3*5.00 

2025-

06-30  

8 48552/2025 24.06.2025 WPC(OA)/2021/2013 S BISWAL 2.00,3*2.00 
2025-

06-30  

9 48570/2025 24.06.2025 RSA/240/2003 
T K 

MOHANTY 
5dfa 

2025-

06-30  

10 49067/2025 25.06.2025 RSA/160/2008 
R R 

CHHOTRAY 
2dfa 

2025-

06-30  

11 49083/2025 25.06.2025 WP(C)/4061/2011 B K SWAIN 
5.00,3*5.00 

dms 

2025-

06-30  

12 49682/2025 26.06.2025 ABLAPL/7031/2025 K K NATH 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-30  

13 50010/2025 30.06.2025 WP(C)/13203/2020 G C BARIK 
19.00,3*19 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-30  

14 50011/2025 30.06.2025 WP(C)/13203/2020 G C BARIK 
19.00,3*19 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-30  

15 50015/2025 30.06.2025 MACA/40/2012 
R B 

MISHRA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-30  

16 50032/2025 30.06.2025 RFA/139/2007 
D K 

BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-30  

17 50039/2025 30.06.2025 WP(C)/1220/2005 M K DASH 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-30  



18 50047/2025 30.06.2025 WPC(OAC)/699/2018 D NAYAK 
16.00,3*16.00 

DMS 

2025-

06-30  

19 50051/2025 30.06.2025 RPFAM/55/2013 T SETHI 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

06-30  

20 50138/2025 30.06.2025 WP(C)/16188/2025 S K DAS 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

06-30  

21 50300/2025 30.06.2025 SA/84/1999 GR PATRA 
15.00,3*15.00 

dms 

2025-

06-30  

22 50447/2025 30.06.2025 WA/3501/2024 P PRADHAN 

14.00 , 

14*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-30  

23 50490/2025 30.06.2025 BLAPL/4410/2025 N SAHOO 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-30  

READY CASES 
 

24 49104/2025 25.06.2025 OJC/446/1995 TUSHAR 
26.00,3*26.00 

dms 

2025-

06-30  

25 49387/2025 25.06.2025 CRLREV/245/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-30  

26 49389/2025 25.06.2025 CRLREV/291/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-30  

27 49392/2025 25.06.2025 ABLAPL/7198/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-30  

28 49477/2025 26.06.2025 CRLREV/9/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-30  

29 49978/2025 30.06.2025 ABLAPL/10346/2024 S P NAYAK 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-30  

30 49982/2025 30.06.2025 ABLAPL/6654/2025 
ULLASH 

DAS 

2.00 , 2*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-30  

31 50001/2025 30.06.2025 RSA/76/2007 B BEHERA 
10.00,3*10.00 

dms 

2025-

06-30  

32 50003/2025 30.06.2025 RSA/76/2007 B BEHERA 
10.00,3*10.00 

dms 

2025-

06-30  

33 50006/2025 30.06.2025 RSA/76/2007 B BEHERA 
10.00,3*10.00 

dms 

2025-

06-30  

34 50042/2025 30.06.2025 WA/3496/2024 P PRADHAN 

14.00 , 

14*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-30  

35 50090/2025 30.06.2025 ABLAPL/7256/2025 
DEBABRATA 

DASH 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-30  

36 50136/2025 30.06.2025 ABLAPL/7017/2025 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-30  

37 50295/2025 30.06.2025 WP(C)/16962/2025 
SURENDRA 

DAS 

10.00,3*10 

paperless file 

2025-

06-30  

38 50296/2025 30.06.2025 BLAPL/4815/2025 
SURENDRA 

DAS 

4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

06-30  

39 50297/2025 30.06.2025 TRPCRL/90/2024 ASHOK 2.00,3*2 down 2025-
 



KUMAR 

SARANGI 

load 06-30 

40 50320/2025 30.06.2025 ABLAPL/7051/2025 
P. R. 

SWAIN 

4.00,3*4 

paperless 

2025-

06-30  

41 50321/2025 30.06.2025 CRLMC/1593/2025 JP KAR 3.00,3*3.00,DC 
2025-

06-30  

42 50323/2025 30.06.2025 ABLAPL/5678/2025 JP KAR 2.00,2*3.00,DC 
2025-

06-30  

43 50325/2025 30.06.2025 ABLAPL/5361/2025 JP KAR 4.00,4*3.00 DC 
2025-

06-30  

44 50327/2025 30.06.2025 WP(C)/17097/2025 JP KAR 4.00,4*3.00 DC 
2025-

06-30  

45 50329/2025 30.06.2025 WP(C)/9306/2025 JP KAR 4.00,4*3.00 DC 
2025-

06-30  

46 50332/2025 30.06.2025 CRLREV/99/2025 JP KAR 6.00,6*3.00,dc 
2025-

06-30  

47 50333/2025 30.06.2025 CMP/744/2025 JP KAR 3.00,3*3.00,DC 
2025-

06-30  

48 50334/2025 30.06.2025 ABLAPL/5363/2025 JP KAR 4.00,4*3.00 DC 
2025-

06-30  

49 50335/2025 30.06.2025 ABLAPL/6160/2025 JP KAR 3.00,3*3.00,DC 
2025-

06-30  

50 50345/2025 30.06.2025 ABLAPL/6163/2025 JP KAR 3.00,3*3.00,DC 
2025-

06-30  

51 50369/2025 30.06.2025 WP(C)/10280/2025 A. K. RAY 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

06-30  

52 50452/2025 30.06.2025 WA/15/2025 P PRADHAN 

14.00 , 

14*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

06-30  

N I C 

 


